CYPRESS PRODUCT SELECTOR GUIDE
IMAGE SENSORS
April 2009
Automotive • CapSense™ CApACitive SenSing • CloCkS And BufferS •
lighting And power Control • memorieS • optiCAl And imAge SenSing
• phySiCAl lAyer deviCe • pSoC® • trueTouch™ touCh SCreen SolutionS •
uSB SolutionS • weSt Bridge® peripherAl ControllerS • wireleSS/rf
[+] Feedback

windowing, SPI
9 fps 1 inch to 33 mm 18 μm x 18 μm 1024 x 1024 3.3V Monochrome 84 JLCC
Part Number Key
“-” Package PB-free Glass Temp SPEC
H JLCC Z D D263 C S space qualified
Q LCC E D263 AR
G PGA H BK7G18 AR
B BGA Q Quartz
W Windowless
[+] Feedback
CONTACT US
© 2009 Cypress Semiconductor Corporation. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Job line: 0309/JONA/FLINE   |   Part number: 2-0309Q1PSG
CYPRESS HEADQUARTERS
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation
198 Champion Court
San Jose, CA 95134 USA
Tel: +1 (408) 943-2600
Fax: +1 (408) 943-6848
Toll-free: +1 (800) 858-1810 (U.S. only)
cLocKs anD BuFFers
IMaGe sensors
Laser naVIGaTIon
LIGhTInG anD poWer
conTroL
MeMorIes
phYsIcaL LaYer DeVIces
psoc TechnoLoGY
capsense TechnoLoGY
TrueTouch TechnoLoGY
usB conTroLLers
weSt Bridge ControllerS
WIreLess/rF
cYpress eDucaTIon—
unIVersITY aLLIance
onLIne TechnIcaL supporT
cYpros® cerTIFIeD consuLTanTs
cYpress onLIne sTore
ThIrD-parTY user ForuM
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON CYPRESS SOLUTIONS:
ABout CypreSS
Cypress delivers high-performance, mixed-signal, programmable solutions that provide customers